Rockin’ Jokers
Calendar — December 2012

Sat Dec 1. SNOWFLAKE BALL - CPSD September Level New Dancer Hoedown
Resurrection Lutheran Church, 7:30 PM, Callers Roger Smith & Tork Clark
Shirley’s Second Chance Used Clothing will be there! Visitation

Wed. Dec 5: Club — Main Hall

Mon, Dec 10: Family Giving Tree Gift Wrap Night — 6:00 — 8:00 PM @ the Former HP facility,
19111 Pruneridge Ave, Bldg 44, Cupertino; Followed by Dinner @ TGIF

Wed. Dec 12 Club - Front Hall

Thurs. Dec 13:

Board Meeting & Holiday Dinner @ Sonoma Chicken, Campbell, 6:30PM
Everyone Welcome! $5.00 Gift Exchange

Wed, Dec 19: Club — Main Hall, Party night, Holiday Theme

Sat, Dec 22: Maya End of the World Hoedown, 7:30PM, Roger Smith & Jim Osborne,
Resurrection Lutheran Church, Santa Clara, $10, Visitation

Wed, Dec 26: Club — Main Hall, All Clubs Welcome, It’s free.

Sat, Dec 29: Whing Ding - SCVSDA & SCVCA @ Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church

Mon, Dec 31: GLASS SLIPPER BALL New Year’s Eve Party — Rockin’ Jokers @ Sunnyvale
Presbyterian Church, Caller Lawrence Johnstone, Cuer Sue & Phil Harris
Come enjoy the afternoon decorating & the evening partying with your
RJFriends!

SAVE THE DATE
Sat. Jan 5: Running Bear Hoedown, by Krazy Dazys at John Muir School,

Fri — Sun, Jan 18-20:

7:30-10:00, Visitation

Winter Festival @ King City, CA - Callers Bob Baier, Tony Oxendine,
Jerry Story, Romney Tannehill, Eric Henerlau; Cuers Sharon & Casey
Parker, Bob & Eileen Silvia; Saturday After Party with Gary Carnes

www.rockinjokers.com

December Square Dance Duty: Ray Bariess, Bob & Ester Burton, Jed & Sue Cyr, Louise

Deal, Marge Elizondo, Sandy Fletcher, Betty Hannibal, Bob & Arlene Lopes,
Bob & Lisa Steele, Dave & Nancy Walb
January Square Dance Duty: Ed Rosenberg, Bev Kuhar, Liv Braaten, Bob & Susan

Cavallaro, Teri Cosentino, Bud Johnson, Joanne Jones, Britta Lange, Rudy Malstrom, Bill
Matolyak, Katherine McCarthy, Teddy McKenzie, Lyle Merithew, Sandy Swirsky

February Square Dance Duty: Jim Faltersack, Peggy Norris, Garlord Bradley, Anna Hoegel,
Jim Kauss, Donna & Scott Lawrence, Lola Michael, Jim Palmer, Lisa & Jim Palmer, Meleah
Scott, Patty Stevens, Tillie Tillman, Bess Zimmerman




